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2 Camp 21 (Chakmarkul)
UNHCR - Md. Mostafa Araf
O: araf@unhcr.org

$:017 41880010

SCI - Tahidul Islam

O: tahidul.islam@savethechildren.org
$:01819 365 346

3 Camp 22 (Unchiprang)
UNHCR - Azmina Karim

O: karima@unhcr.org

$: 0174888 7989
UNHCR - Mostafa Araf
OJ: araf@unhcr.org

$:0174188 0010

4 Camp 23 (Shamlapur)
IOM - Sonchita Dey
O: sdey@iom.int
$:018 6960 3550
IOM - Lovely Sultana
O:rslovely@iom.int
7:0188205 2165

Nayapara RC
' UNHCR - Tanvir Anam Chowdhury
\ Ve \ . O: chowdhut@unhcr.org
\ ’ 7: 0176 6028 453
: UNHCR - Iskander Parvez Arman
O:armani@unhcr.org
$:017 1904 9311
!

Camp 26 (Nayapara Ext)

Camp 25 (Alikali)
IOM - Md. Jahidul Hoque
J: mjhoque@iom.int
% :018 2096 0095
IOM - Homayun Rasid
Q: horasid@iom.int

UNHCR - Iskander Parvez Arman
1:0185124 2519 O:armani@unhcr.org
$:017 1904 9311
Camp 24 (Leda)

UNHCR - Tanvir Anam Chowdhury

O : chowdhut@unhcr.org
IOM - Homayun Rasid

7:0176 6028 453
O: horasid@iom.int
1:0185124 2519 64,933T
IOM - Md. Jahidul Hoque

O: mjhoque@iom.int
7:018 2096 0095

Camp 27 (Jadimura)

BANGLADESH
UNHCR - Ananya Nandy

Dhaka {9
O: nandya@unhcr.org
%:01846 265 146
UNHCR - Tanvir Anam Chowdhury — 'S
O: chowdhut@unhcr.org ‘
7:01847326544 N
The boundaries and names shown and the designations used on this map do not imply official endorsemexyt or acceptance by the United Nations. 2 km
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Sources: Protection Partners, UNHCR Family Counting Feedback: bgdcoim@unhcr.org
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N
Camp 1W

MoWCA - Safiq Ullah Safiq
O: safigc@gmail.com
§:01858 455 870

HI - Fahmina Mustafa

CJ: fahmina.mustafa@ri.org
%:0188594 5529

Kutupalong RC
UNHCR - Kamrul Hasan Arif
O arikf@unhcr.org

Camp 3
UNHCR - Shuvashis Chowdhury
1 : chowdhus@unhcr.org

g :0182591 9350

BLAST - Md. Toufiqul Islam

J: toufiqulislam246@gmail.com
7 :01844493353

F: 01847326539
TAI - Muhammad Jahedul Islam
CJ:jahed.cue@gmail.com
§:0184028 1204

Camp 1E
UNHCR - Saleem Badsha
O : badshas@unhcr.org
§ :017 5807 2562

Camp 4
UNHCR - Mahmudul Hasan Mishuk
3 mishuk@unhcr.org

HI - Md. Sohel Al-Amin
CJ: Soheldudecp4@gmail.com
7 :017 22394063

Camp 2W
UNHCR - Kamrul Hasan Arif

5 :01847326526
BRAC - Md. Asraf Uddin
OJ: asraf.uddin@brac.net
% 101844530240

Camp 4 Extension
Caritas- Md. Shaikh Salim Reza
CJ: reza077@gmail.com
$:0181833 5664
UNHCR - Mahmudul Hasan Mishuk
J: mishuk@unhcr.org
§:01847326526

Camp 5
UNHCR - SM Mobassherul Alam Chy

5,865
Camp 4
xtensio

29,562 \ Camp 3
Camp 4

22,613

O: alamchy@unhcr.org
§:017 1746 4750
TAI - Nahid Mishkat
CJ: nahidmiskat@gmail.com
§:01814 451391

Camp 17
RI - Ashraful Osmani
[J: ashraful.osmani@ri.org
7 :0188594 5538
UNHCR - SM Mobassherul Alam Chy
CJ: alamchy@unhcr.org
:0171746 4750

Camp 20 Extension
I0OM - Abel Tripura
CJ: mtripura@iom.int
§:017 6446 3514
IOM - Md. Faysal
CJ: mdfaysal@iom.int
§:0183958 1647

Camp 20
IOM - Md. Faysal
CJ: mdfaysal@iom.int
§:0183958 1647
IOM - Abel Tripura
CJ: mtripura@iom.int
§:017 6446 3514

Camp 18

IOM - Rashedul Alam
CJ: mrralam@iom.int
§ :017 5433 6000

6,977
Camp 20
xtension

o 24,32%

(@ 6
Camp 5 amp

0: arifk@unhcr.org
$:01847326539

TAI - Advocate Rasib Ahmed
J: Lat.tai.camp2w@gmail.com
:0176656 38 56

Camp 2E
UNHCR - Kamrul Hasan Arif
OJ: arifk@unhcr.org
§:01847326539
TAI - Md. Shakawat Hossain
O : regan.rl@gmail.com
¢ :018 2787 5800

Camp 7
UNHCR - Shirin Mostafa
OJ: shirin@unhcr.org
§:0184358 1486

Camp 6

UNHCR - Sharif Hossen Chowdhury
OJ: chowdhsh@unhcr.org
% :016 7814 9080

29,522

I0OM - Urbi Suraya
CJ: syeasmin@iom.int
%:0185273 3735

Camp 19
IOM - Md. Ibrahim

CJ : mohaibrahim@iom.int
§:016 1390 9349

I0OM - Popy Afrin

I : fapopy@iom.int
% :018 2885 1988

Camp 13
UNHCR - Erfanul Hoque

CJ: hoquee@unhcr.org
$:0182453 0610
WVI - Zillor Rahman
OJ: zillor_rahman@wvi.org
§:01829670516

Camp 14
MoWCA - Md. Ripon Pramanik

OJ: riponjnu50@gmail.com
1:01847 461 881

UNHCR - Nasrin Sultana

\;l : sultanan@unhcr.org
%:0167484 9663

Camp 15
UNHCR - Nasrin Sultana
OJ: sultanan@unhcr.org
§:016 7484 9663
UNHCR - Tanmoy Dev
CJ: dev@unhcr.org

$:01837021018

Information in this report is based on protection partner submissions | Numbers in the map represent refugee population per camp
Feedback: bgdcoim@unhcr.org

Creation date: 17 March 2020

— 25,782\Camp 11

Camp 8E
DRC - Juthi Ahmed
O juthi.ahmed@drc.ngo
§:01771 840 585
UNHCR - Shadly Shakil
0 shakil@unhcr.org
% :01819-357094

Camp 8W
DRC - Rozina Islam
OJ: rozina.islam@drc.ngo

% :018-42140490
UNHCR - Sharif Hossen Chowdhury
3: chowdhus@unhcr.org

7 :01678 149 080

Camp 12

Camp 9

IOM - Rafiq Uddin

O : mrafiquddin@iom.int
§ :018 1202 4055

IOM - Nurul Abser

O mnurulabser@iom.int
7 :016 8956 3066

Camp 10

UNHCR - Tanmoy Dev
OJ: dev@unhcr.org
§:01837021018
UNHCR - Zia Uddin
J: uddinz@unhcr.org
$:01815153987

Camp 11

Action Aid Bangladesh

(AAB) - Saima Sharmin (Bipa)

CJ: Saima.Sharmin@actionaid.org
7 :01648394788

UNHCR - Sumitra Archarjee

J: archarjes@unhcr.org
£ :018 57004107

Camp 12

UNHCR - Sumitra Archarjee
: archarjes@unhcr.org
%:01857004107

Action Aid Bangladesh

(AAB) - Sheuli Akter Papri
J: sheuli.papri@actionaid.org

Camp 16

Sources: Protection Partners, UNHCR Family Counting

CARE - Nazmul Laila

CJ: nazmul.laila@care.org
:017 1655 8766

UNHCR - Erfanul Hoque
J: hoquee@unhcr.org
7:0182453 0610




